
Corpo Libero Fune PUNTI

1 BARTOLUCCIO GIOIA GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO a.s.d 10,125 10,675 20,800

2 ORLATI MASIEL PROGETTO RITMICA ROMAGNA ASD 9,675 10,750 20,425

3 VANNUCCHI MATILDE A.S.D. ARCOBALENO GINN.PRATO 10,325 9,825 20,150

4 SPOSITO ASIA IL GABBIANO 10,175 9,650 19,825

4 MARIANETTI SAIDA A.S.D. GINNASTICA RITMICA ALBACHIARA 9,950 9,875 19,825

6 TOZZI BEATRICE AD POLISPORTIVA SEMPIONE 10,225 9,400 19,625

7 PETERLINI LAURA SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA 9,525 9,600 19,125

8 CAMPRINI MARTINA ASD ENDAS CERVIA 9,125 9,850 18,975

9 DISTANTE CATERINA ASPD MONTELUPO 9,275 9,200 18,475

10 MODENA BEATRICE ASS.S.D. "CORPO LIBERO" 9,875 8,575 18,450

11 CARANO CHIARA A.S.D.  GINNASTICA RITMICA IRIS 9,050 8,275 17,325

12 CASTELLI CARLOTTA C.E.F. MARIO CORRIAS ASD 9,050 7,900 16,950

13 MANNA GINEVRA U.P.R.MONTEMARCIANO A.S.D. 8,575 7,800 16,375

14 MEZZABOTTA SHARON U.P.R.MONTEMARCIANO A.S.D. 8,250 7,150 15,400

2° Categoria Allieve 2005
Corpo Libero, Fune



Corpo Libero Fune PUNTI

1 CIANCHI ALESSIA IL GABBIANO 11,325 10,625 21,950

2 PELLEGRINI SOFIA PROGETTO RITMICA ROMAGNA ASD 10,975 10,550 21,525

3 BETTAZZI GINEVRA A.S.D. ARCOBALENO GINN.PRATO 10,675 10,125 20,800

4 MANCINI ALLEGRA IL GABBIANO 10,475 10,225 20,700

5 NUZZOLO MARIA VITTORIA A.S.D. ARCOBALENO GINN.PRATO 11,075 9,300 20,375

6 ZANGAGLIA VIOLA LO ZODIACO ASD 10,925 9,275 20,200

7 PAUMARD RACHEL PROGETTO RITMICA ROMAGNA ASD 10,150 10,000 20,150

8 TARCHI GIADA ASPD MONTELUPO 10,175 9,950 20,125

9 TRAVERSI SOFIA ARIELE C.B. ASD 10,125 9,750 19,875

10 FATTINI GIORGIA POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA 10,675 8,925 19,600

11 DINELLI GIADA A.S.D. GINNASTICA RITMICA ALBACHIARA 10,050 9,375 19,425

12 COLTELLI ANGELICA A.S.D. GINNASTICA RITMICA ALBACHIARA 9,925 9,275 19,200

13 PETERLINI GIULIA SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA 9,775 8,375 18,150

14 PIOLANTI LINDA POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA 9,225 8,700 17,925

15 MAZZEI MARIA LUISA LO ZODIACO ASD 9,825 7,700 17,525

16 CAVALLARO RAYEN ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA 8,525 8,450 16,975

17 SARCONE NICOLE POL. BIBBIANESE 8,575 7,625 16,200

2° Categoria Allieve 2006
Corpo Libero, Fune



D P.Ex P.Art EX Pen. Corpo Libero D P.Ex P.Art EX Pen. Fune PUNTI

1 BARTOLUCCIO GIOIA GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO a.s.d 2,050 2,700 1,150 8,075 10,125 2,425 2,250 1,250 8,250 10,675 20,800

2 ORLATI MASIEL PROGETTO RITMICA ROMAGNA ASD 1,700 3,050 1,000 7,975 9,675 2,350 2,050 1,150 8,400 10,750 20,425

3 VANNUCCHI MATILDE A.S.D. ARCOBALENO GINN.PRATO 1,750 1,850 1,000 8,575 10,325 1,775 2,150 1,750 8,050 9,825 20,150

4 SPOSITO ASIA IL GABBIANO 2,075 2,450 1,350 8,100 10,175 2,100 3,150 1,750 7,550 9,650 19,825

4 MARIANETTI SAIDA A.S.D. GINNASTICA RITMICA ALBACHIARA 1,875 2,900 0,950 8,075 9,950 2,125 3,050 1,450 7,750 9,875 19,825

6 TOZZI BEATRICE AD POLISPORTIVA SEMPIONE 1,975 2,700 0,800 8,250 10,225 1,900 3,350 1,650 7,500 9,400 19,625

7 PETERLINI LAURA SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA 1,800 2,150 2,400 7,725 9,525 2,025 2,900 1,950 7,575 9,600 19,125

8 CAMPRINI MARTINA ASD ENDAS CERVIA 1,750 3,300 1,950 7,375 9,125 2,150 2,650 1,950 7,700 9,850 18,975

9 DISTANTE CATERINA ASPD MONTELUPO 1,575 2,800 1,800 7,700 9,275 1,800 3,050 2,150 7,400 9,200 18,475

10 MODENA BEATRICE ASS.S.D. "CORPO LIBERO" 2,100 2,900 1,550 7,775 9,875 1,300 3,350 2,100 7,275 8,575 18,450

11 CARANO CHIARA A.S.D.  GINNASTICA RITMICA IRIS 1,350 2,850 1,750 7,700 9,050 1,050 3,550 2,000 7,225 8,275 17,325

12 CASTELLI CARLOTTA C.E.F. MARIO CORRIAS ASD 1,575 3,450 1,600 7,475 9,050 1,000 3,450 2,750 6,900 7,900 16,950

13 MANNA GINEVRA U.P.R.MONTEMARCIANO A.S.D. 1,700 4,000 2,250 6,875 8,575 1,025 4,100 2,350 6,775 7,800 16,375

14 MEZZABOTTA SHARON U.P.R.MONTEMARCIANO A.S.D. 1,525 4,250 2,300 6,725 8,250 0,825 4,550 2,800 6,325 7,150 15,400

2° Categoria Allieve 2005
Corpo Libero, Fune



D P.Ex P.Art EX Pen. Corpo Libero D P.Ex P.Art EX Pen. Fune PUNTI

1 CIANCHI ALESSIA IL GABBIANO 2,500 1,600 0,750 8,825 11,325 2,450 2,500 1,150 8,175 10,625 21,950

2 PELLEGRINI SOFIA PROGETTO RITMICA ROMAGNA ASD 2,300 1,750 0,900 8,675 10,975 2,400 2,250 1,450 8,150 10,550 21,525

3 BETTAZZI GINEVRA A.S.D. ARCOBALENO GINN.PRATO 2,275 2,150 1,050 8,400 10,675 1,800 2,050 1,300 8,325 10,125 20,800

4 MANCINI ALLEGRA IL GABBIANO 2,300 2,500 1,150 8,175 10,475 2,250 2,600 1,450 7,975 10,225 20,700

5 NUZZOLO MARIA VITTORIA A.S.D. ARCOBALENO GINN.PRATO 2,125 1,450 0,650 8,950 11,075 1,625 2,850 1,800 7,675 9,300 20,375

6 ZANGAGLIA VIOLA LO ZODIACO ASD 2,275 1,750 0,950 8,650 10,925 1,550 2,900 1,650 7,725 9,275 20,200

7 PAUMARD RACHEL PROGETTO RITMICA ROMAGNA ASD 2,250 2,650 1,550 7,900 10,150 2,300 2,750 1,850 7,700 10,000 20,150

8 TARCHI GIADA ASPD MONTELUPO 1,800 2,100 1,150 8,375 10,175 1,950 2,400 1,600 8,000 9,950 20,125

9 TRAVERSI SOFIA ARIELE C.B. ASD 2,125 2,600 1,400 8,000 10,125 2,150 2,750 2,050 7,600 9,750 19,875

10 FATTINI GIORGIA POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA 2,275 1,800 1,400 8,400 10,675 1,725 3,450 2,150 7,200 8,925 19,600

11 DINELLI GIADA A.S.D. GINNASTICA RITMICA ALBACHIARA 1,950 2,400 1,400 8,100 10,050 1,775 2,950 1,850 7,600 9,375 19,425

12 COLTELLI ANGELICA A.S.D. GINNASTICA RITMICA ALBACHIARA 1,975 2,550 1,550 7,950 9,925 1,775 3,050 1,950 7,500 9,275 19,200

13 PETERLINI GIULIA SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA 1,950 2,500 1,850 7,825 9,775 0,850 2,950 2,000 7,525 8,375 18,150

14 PIOLANTI LINDA POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA 1,875 3,600 1,700 7,350 9,225 1,725 3,650 2,400 6,975 8,700 17,925

15 MAZZEI MARIA LUISA LO ZODIACO ASD 1,750 2,750 1,100 8,075 9,825 0,650 3,450 2,450 7,050 7,700 17,525

16 CAVALLARO RAYEN ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA 1,500 4,100 1,850 7,025 8,525 1,350 3,700 2,100 7,100 8,450 16,975

17 SARCONE NICOLE POL. BIBBIANESE 1,525 3,750 2,150 7,050 8,575 0,875 3,800 2,700 6,750 7,625 16,200

2° Categoria Allieve 2006
Corpo Libero, Fune



D P.Ex P.Art EX Pen. PUNTI

1 ARIELE C.B. ASD Sq.B PUZZOLI, PORRO, BUZUKJA, ALLORI 2,950 1,550 0,900 8,775 11,725

2 A.S.D. ICHNOS RITMICA Sq.C CARTA, FIORILLO, PIRAS 2,750 2,300 1,150 8,275 -0,050 10,975

3 ARIELE C.B. ASD Sq.A SALVINI, DI GIACOMO, GAMBACCIANI 2,975 2,250 1,850 7,950 10,925

4 A.S.D. GINNASTICA RITMICA ALBACHIARA Sq.B MUGNANI, DATTILI, NANNINI 2,800 2,550 1,600 7,925 10,725

5 AD POLISPORTIVA SEMPIONE Sq.A ZINGHIRINO, MATTIA, DEIANA, MONTECCHIA 2,950 3,650 1,300 7,525 10,475

6 ASD RHYTHMIC RAVENNA Sq.B BOLAT, CICOGNANI, FACCANI, GIUDICE 2,700 3,050 1,650 7,650 10,350

7 ENDAS CERVIA Sq.A RIGHI-CASTRO-VALANZANO- 2,475 2,900 1,700 7,700 10,175

8 LO ZODIACO ASD Sq.B SUCCI, RUSTICALI, TOSI, AMORE 2,725 3,400 1,850 7,375 10,100

9 A.S.D. GINNASTICA SKILL Sq.A SARTORELLI, SARTORELLI, UBOLDI 2,375 3,250 2,050 7,350 9,725

10 A.S.D. PROGETTO RITMICA SAN BENEDETTO Sq.B SASSANELLI, BRUTTI, LEONETTI, NERONI, MARSILI, PEROZZI 2,375 3,750 2,250 7,000 9,375

11 A.S.D.  GINNASTICA RITMICA IRIS Sq.B SANTERAMO, STORELLI, TODISCO 2,100 2,900 2,850 7,125 9,225

11 GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD Sq.B IOTTI, VECCHINI, SARTORI, BERTOCCHI 2,300 3,600 2,550 6,925 9,225

13 A.S.D. ALYCE SPORT Sq.A FAVERANI, PADURARIO, PETRELLA 1,875 3,000 2,450 7,275 9,150

14 ASD SOC.GIN.B.NA FORZA E COSTANZA Sq.A COPETA, RECALDINI, RUBAGOTTI, PINNA 1,750 3,200 2,450 7,175 8,925

15 AURA Sq.A ROSSI, D'ARCANGELO, D'ALOSIO, SCURTI, BOMBA, SALUPO 2,150 3,950 2,950 6,550 8,700

16 A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO Sq.A PANZIERA, LELLI, POSTOLACHE, CANDINI, BRUCATO 2,025 3,750 2,950 6,650 8,675

17 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA JUNIOR 2000 ASD Sq.A GRISOTTO, PELLIZZER, ANIA, DE ZEN 1,750 3,900 2,750 6,675 8,425

18 ASS. DILETTANTISTICA POLISPORTIVA ARCI MARTINA Sq.B BASILE, FUMAROLA, TAGLIENTE 1,500 4,250 2,900 6,425 7,925

Categoria AB Esordienti
Corpo Libero



D P.Ex P.Art EX Pen. PUNTI

1 IL GABBIANO Sq.A CIANCHI, LAPINI, RADOMIR, MANCINI 2,950 1,700 0,700 8,800 11,750

2 A.S.D. ARCOBALENO GINN.PRATO Sq.A VANNUCCHI, BETTAZZI, NUZZOLO 2,950 1,550 0,950 8,750 11,700

3 A.S.D. ICHNOS RITMICA Sq.D NIOI, VINCI, CAO 2,900 2,150 0,850 8,500 11,400

4 A.S.D. OLYMPIA GINNASTICA Sq.A SUSCA, SAUDELLI, TALARICO, FALCHETTI 2,850 1,950 1,050 8,500 11,350

5 ATLETICA CASTELLO Soc.Coop.Sport. Dil.ca per azioni Sq.A ANCILLOTTI, SGREVI, CRIPEZZI 2,800 1,950 1,600 8,225 11,025

6 A.S.D. CENTRO GINN. LASTRA A SIGNA Sq.A CIASCHI, MORAR, CIAPETTI, MARTELLI 2,925 2,550 1,850 7,800 10,725

7 ASD RHYTHMIC RAVENNA Sq.C FISTICAN, MARINELLO, VERGARI, SIBONI 2,900 2,800 1,600 7,800 10,700

8 GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO a.s.d Sq.A BUENO, COLOMBAIONI, CORBISIERO, GIANI 2,925 2,700 1,800 7,750 10,675

9 A.S.D. PROGETTO RITMICA SAN BENEDETTO Sq.C CAPECCI, CAPECCI, SOLUSTRI 2,775 2,700 1,900 7,700 10,475

10 A.S.D. ICHNOS RITMICA Sq.B CAOCCI, PADERI, CAO 2,850 3,250 1,600 7,575 10,425

11 LO ZODIACO ASD Sq.C DE MARE, TABELLINI, MORELLI, MARETTI 2,225 2,900 1,150 7,975 10,200

12 C.E.F. MARIO CORRIAS ASD Sq.A TUANI, TUANI, NADIR 2,275 2,250 1,950 7,900 10,175

13 GINNASTICA LIGURE ASD Sq.A D'ANTO', DE SCALZI, BARBUIANI, GRILLO 2,300 2,750 1,850 7,700 10,000

14 A.S.D. ICHNOS RITMICA Sq.A MURRU, PINNA, LORIA 2,650 3,250 2,400 7,175 9,825

15 GINNASTICA  E PODISMO CAMPO MARTE A. S.D Sq.A TAFANI, LENZI, CARDELLA, RUGGERI 2,450 3,000 2,200 7,400 -0,050 9,800

16 A.S.D.  GINNASTICA RITMICA IRIS Sq.A CARANO, FICCO, CASSANELLI, ABBADESSA 2,275 2,700 2,450 7,425 9,700

17 MYA GYM Sq.B GOBBI, CELESTE, CAVALLI, BORGAGNI 2,350 3,450 2,100 7,225 9,575

18 A.S.D. RITMICA IL CERCHIO CREMONA Sq.A CORBARI, DANIEL, GALETTI, PANIZZA 2,525 3,450 2,500 7,025 9,550

19 A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO Sq.C MARTINI, PRIFTI, ZOLETTO, TOMASINI 2,325 3,450 2,300 7,125 9,450

20 A.S.D. RITMICA ELLE BI Sq.A ORECCHIONI, RICCI, MARINO, TIPALDI 2,250 3,600 2,050 7,175 9,425

21 A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO Sq.B SCHIASSI, BINI, CESARI, MARTINI 2,000 3,100 2,300 7,300 9,300

22 ASS. DILETTANTISTICA POLISPORTIVA ARCI MARTINA Sq.A CASTELLANA, SOLDANO, LEONE 1,950 4,250 2,700 6,525 8,475

23 POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA Sq.A ABATE, GAROFANI, ZAMPIGA 1,650 4,150 2,600 6,625 8,275

Categoria AB Allieve
Corpo Libero



D P.Ex P.Art EX Pen. PUNTI

1 SCUOLA FORMATIVO SPORTIVA ASD Sq.A MIGNUCCI, NOCENTE 1,350 2,350 1,350 8,150 9,500

2 ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA Sq.C MORETTO, GIACOMELLI 1,475 2,800 1,200 8,000 9,475

3 IL GABBIANO Sq.A CIRRI, MASIERI 1,450 2,650 1,500 7,925 9,375

4 GINNASTICA  E PODISMO CAMPO MARTE A. S.D Sq.A TAFANI, CARDELLA 1,425 2,750 1,850 7,700 9,125

5 ARIELE C.B. ASD Sq.A GHESINI, RINDI 1,450 2,850 1,950 7,600 9,050

6 ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA Sq.B NEICU, QUARTA 1,225 2,900 1,550 7,775 9,000

7 A.S.D. GINNASTICA SKILL Sq.A SARTORELLI, SARTORELLI 1,250 3,100 2,050 7,425 8,675

8 A.S.D. OLYMPIA GINNASTICA Sq.A GIOMMI, LANDINI 1,400 3,050 2,450 7,250 8,650

9 GINNASTICA  E PODISMO CAMPO MARTE A. S.D Sq.B BONCIANI, CAMPANA 1,200 3,050 2,200 7,375 8,575

10 GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO a.s.d Sq.A GESERI, STACCIOLI 1,150 2,800 2,450 7,375 8,525

11 GINNASTICA  E PODISMO CAMPO MARTE A. S.D Sq.D LEPRI, BIGICA 1,425 3,550 2,300 7,075 8,500

12 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA JUNIOR 2000 ASD Sq.A PANDOLFO, REGINATO 1,250 3,550 2,050 7,200 8,450

13 A.S.D. ICHNOS RITMICA Sq.A PIRAS, PADERI 1,250 4,350 1,900 6,875 8,125

14 GINNASTICA  E PODISMO CAMPO MARTE A. S.D Sq.E FERRARI, BELLI 1,225 3,650 2,650 6,850 8,075

15 GINNASTICA ETRURIA 1897 ASD Sq.A GORI, LAI 1,300 4,150 2,400 6,725 8,025

15 GINNASTICA  E PODISMO CAMPO MARTE A. S.D Sq.C MATTEUCCI, DEL FUNGO 1,225 3,750 2,650 6,800 8,025

15 A.S.D. RITMICA ELLE BI Sq.A PARISI, CASTRONOVO 1,275 4,150 2,350 6,750 8,025

18 POL. BIBBIANESE Sq.A MARGINI, PRANDI 1,200 3,750 2,750 6,750 7,950

19 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE SENIGALLIA Sq.A IACUSSI, BIGELLI 1,400 4,100 3,150 6,375 7,775

20 U.P.R.MONTEMARCIANO A.S.D. Sq.A BALDORILLI, LO CACCIATO 0,900 3,950 3,200 6,425 7,325

21 ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA Sq.A PAPERINI, PERRONE 1,300 8,000 4,000 4,000 -1,100 4,200

Categoria A
2 Cerchi



D P.Ex P.Art EX Pen. PUNTI

1 IL CIGNO A.S.D. Sq.B CHITANU, UZZO 2,000 1,750 1,950 8,150 10,150

2 ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA Sq.A CAVALLARO, MELLONI 1,750 2,150 1,200 8,325 10,075

3 ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA Sq.D CIGNONI, MARCIANO 1,725 2,550 1,400 8,025 9,750

4 ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA Sq.B PAPERINI, SAMUEL 1,800 2,750 1,450 7,900 9,700

4 A.S.D. ICHNOS RITMICA Sq.C CAOCCI, CARTA 1,800 2,750 1,450 7,900 9,700

6 GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO a.s.d Sq.A BUENO, GIANI 1,825 2,500 1,850 7,825 -0,100 9,550

7 GINNASTICA CASENTINESE Sq.B OCCHIOLINI, OGICI 1,825 2,800 2,350 7,425 9,250

8 POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA Sq.A PIOLANTI, FATTINI 2,000 3,350 2,250 7,200 9,200

9 A.S.D. CENTRO GINN. LASTRA A SIGNA Sq.A CIAPETTI, CIASCHI 1,750 2,950 2,250 7,400 9,150

10 U.P.R.MONTEMARCIANO A.S.D. Sq.A BELFIORI, MIGNUCCI 1,550 3,250 2,350 7,200 8,750

11 A.S.D. OLYMPIA GINNASTICA Sq.A CARLETTI, GIOVANNELLI 1,450 3,700 2,550 6,875 8,325

Categoria B 2006/2007
2 Palle



D P.Ex P.Art EX Pen. PUNTI

1 GINNASTICA CASENTINESE Sq.A PUGLIESE, TRAMONTI, OCCHIOLINI, OGICI 2,850 3,150 1,600 7,625 10,475

2 ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA Sq.A BANCHINI, GALLETTI, SAMUEL, PAPERINI 2,800 3,450 1,650 7,450 10,250

3 A.S.D. GINNASTICA SKILL Sq.A BOVO, CARRERA, MENGHINI, PEDRANI, PETTAZZONI, UBOLDI 2,550 3,550 1,950 7,250 9,800

4 GINNASTICA  E PODISMO CAMPO MARTE A. S.D Sq.B CAMPANA, MATTEUCCI, CIOCCOLANI, CALANDI 2,550 3,650 2,000 7,175 9,725

5 IL CIGNO A.S.D. Sq.A BOSI, CORNACCHIONE, TRUSHI, SARTONI 2,650 3,550 2,350 7,050 9,700

6 POL. BIBBIANESE Sq.A BRESCIANI, CAVATORTI, GUALERZI, ZAVARONI 2,550 3,700 2,150 7,075 9,625

7 A.S.GINNIKA 2001 Sq.A CANEVAROLO, MANSUETO, RE 2,200 3,550 1,850 7,300 9,500

8 GINNASTICA  E PODISMO CAMPO MARTE A. S.D Sq.A D'ELIA, BECHERUCCI, BONCIANI, CARUSO 2,275 3,550 2,150 7,150 9,425

8 A.S.D. SOCIETA' GINNASTICA RITMICA LA SPEZIA Sq.A BIGGERI, DEANA, DI LORENZO, GENOVA 2,350 3,600 2,250 7,075 9,425

10 GINNASTICA ETRURIA 1897 ASD Sq.A RAMON, ORLANDI, ZUCCHI, SAVELLI 2,700 3,550 1,950 7,250 -0,600 9,350

11 GINNASTICA CASENTINESE Sq.B GHIOGHITA, GAMBINERI, VELIU 2,250 4,150 2,100 6,875 9,125

12 A.S.D. GINNASTICA TICA Sq.A FILIPPESCHI, BONDANI, CARDILLO STAGNO, GASPERINI, CESOLINI 2,100 4,150 2,100 6,875 8,975

13 GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD Sq.A FRANZOSI, MATTIOLI, UGOLOTTI, VITALONE 2,100 3,750 2,550 6,850 8,950

14 INZANI POLISP. ASD/A Sq.A DIEMMI, CORNACCHIONE, CARAPEZZA 2,075 3,900 2,850 6,625 8,700

15 ASD SOC.GIN.B.NA FORZA E COSTANZA Sq.A ANGOSCINI, COMINCIOLI, GUIZZI, POTEREANU 1,950 4,250 2,150 6,800 -0,200 8,550

16 C.E.F. MARIO CORRIAS ASD Sq.A CARRESE, TUANI, STRADA 1,625 4,350 2,300 6,675 8,300

17 INZANI POLISP. ASD/A Sq.B MERIALDI, MANCO, CARAPEZZA 1,675 4,200 2,600 6,600 8,275

18 A.S.D. GINNASTICA RITMICA ALBACHIARA Sq.A BECHELLI, MARIANETTI, DINELLI, COLTELLI 1,400 4,750 2,050 6,600 8,000

19 ARIELE C.B. ASD Sq.A NUCCIOTTI, BECCAI, SCIUTO, PAOLUCCI 1,750 5,450 2,650 5,950 7,700

20 A.S.D. GINNASTICA TICA Sq.B VIGNOLA, NOE', GALEASSI, FILIPPESCHI 1,775 6,000 3,450 5,275 7,050

Categoria C
Squadra Cerchi



D P.Ex P.Art EX Pen. PUNTI

1 GINNASTICA ETRURIA 1897 ASD Sq.A FRAU, LAZZARI, GRASSI, ALLCIU, GUARDUCCI 2,900 2,950 1,300 7,875 10,775

2 EDERA RAVENNA ASD Sq.A BALZANI, ROSSI, GROSSI, PADOAN, VANDI 2,675 3,400 1,850 7,375 10,050

3 POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA Sq.A BENDANDI, BERTI, FABBRI, MARIANNINI, PIAZZA 2,400 3,300 2,200 7,250 9,650

4 GINNASTICA RAPALLO ASD Sq.A BARLARO, BELLOTTI, DAGNINO, FRICH, GAROFALO 1,850 3,750 2,050 7,100 8,950

5 A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA SENIGALLIA Sq.A MAZZAFERRI, PANICO, VENTI, ALFONSI, CENERELLI 1,450 3,600 2,650 6,875 8,325

6 POL SEMPIONE Sq.A DEL VECCHIO, SANTILLI, COCCO, ROMAGNOLI, ZURLO 2,100 4,850 2,800 6,175 8,275

7 A.S.D. GINNASTICA SKILL Sq.A BOVO, CARRERA, MENGHINI, PEDRANI, PETTAZZONI 1,650 5,300 2,950 5,875 7,525

Categoria D
5 Palle



D P.Ex P.Art EX Pen. PUNTI

1 PROGETTO RITMICA ROMAGNA ASD Sq.A GALEGATI, GATTI 1,950 1,600 0,800 8,800 10,750

2 IL GABBIANO Sq.A RADOMIR, LAPINI 1,975 1,650 1,050 8,650 10,625

3 ATLETICA CASTELLO Soc.Coop.Sport. Dil.ca per azioni Sq.A ANCILLOTTI, SGREVI 1,850 2,000 1,150 8,425 10,275

4 A.S.D. CENTRO GINN. LASTRA A SIGNA Sq.B MORAR, MARTELLI 1,975 1,800 1,700 8,250 10,225

5 A.S.D. ICHNOS RITMICA Sq.D NIOI, VINCI 1,950 2,350 1,200 8,225 10,175

6 ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA Sq.C VACCARIELLO, PETRIGNANI 1,700 2,150 1,550 8,150 9,850

7 GINNASTICA CASENTINESE Sq.A PUGLIESE, TRAMONTI 1,750 2,300 1,950 7,875 -0,100 9,525

7 A.S.D. ICHNOS RITMICA Sq.A MURRU, PINNA 1,900 2,800 1,950 7,625 9,525

7 A.S.D. RITMICA ELLE BI Sq.A PARISI, NOVELLI 1,675 2,650 1,650 7,850 9,525

10 GINNASTICA ETRURIA 1897 ASD Sq.B BURCHIETTI, CASELLI 1,700 2,250 2,150 7,800 9,500

11 A.S.D. ICHNOS RITMICA Sq.B CONTU, LORIA 2,000 3,050 2,050 7,450 9,450

12 GINNASTICA  E PODISMO CAMPO MARTE A. S.D Sq.A CALANDI, D'ELIA 1,500 3,650 1,900 7,225 8,725

12 GINNASTICA ETRURIA 1897 ASD Sq.A SAVELLI, ZUCCHI 2,000 3,900 2,650 6,725 8,725

14 POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA Sq.B ZAMPIGA, GAROFANI 1,500 3,300 2,800 6,950 8,450

Categoria B 2005/2006
2 Palle



Corpo Libero Fune Cerchio Palla PUNTI

1 PALESTRA MAXISPORT A.S.D. Sq.C BEN MBAREK, CANNIZZARO, PINESCHI 10,925 9,800 10,500 9,950 41,175

2 PALESTRA MAXISPORT A.S.D. Sq.A RUSCIANO, CHECCACCI, PROVENZANI, ROMAGNOLI 10,650 10,600 10,175 9,550 40,975

3 ATLETICA CASTELLO Soc.Coop.Sport. Dil.ca per azioni Sq.A AQUECI, SALEMI, PRESENTI 10,750 9,800 9,525 10,275 40,350

4 PROGETTO RITMICA ROMAGNA ASD Sq.B BURZACCA, VALDRE', MATTEUCCI, BERARDI 10,275 9,800 9,475 10,675 40,225

5 PALESTRA MAXISPORT A.S.D. Sq.B DI PIERRO, GRANDIS, CAPASSO, TESTI 10,775 9,850 8,975 10,400 40,000

6 ATLETICA CASTELLO Soc.Coop.Sport. Dil.ca per azioni Sq.B DINI, BARDAZZI, BORGIOLI 10,200 9,375 9,200 10,050 38,825

7 ARIELE C.B. ASD Sq.A BECCAI, SCIUTO, PAOLUCCI 9,975 9,800 9,800 9,125 38,700

8 A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO Sq.B BINI, MARTINI, SCHIASSI 9,200 9,225 8,175 9,225 35,825

9 A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO Sq.A PRIFTI, TOMASINI, ZOLETTO, CESARI 8,525 8,300 9,400 8,600 34,825

10 POL. BIBBIANESE Sq.A BRESCIANI, CAVATORTI, GUALERZI, ZAVARONI 9,425 8,275 8,425 8,300 34,425

11 A.S.D. RITMICA ELLE BI Sq.A ORECCHIONI, RICCI, MARINO, TIPALDI 9,325 8,275 8,125 8,500 34,225

12 A.S.D. OLYMPIA GINNASTICA Sq.A CARLETTI, GIOMMI, LANDINI, GIOVANNELLI 8,250 8,250 8,400 8,875 33,775

13 A.S.D. RITMICA ELLE BI Sq.B CASTRONOVO, PARISI, NOVELLI, PARISI 9,650 8,800 6,850 8,025 33,325

14 GINNASTICA LIGURE ASD Sq.A DE SCALZI, MORABITO, D'ANTO' 9,700 8,425 6,700 8,450 33,275

15 POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA Sq.A ABATE, ZAMPIGA, GAROFANI 8,500 6,375 7,700 5,700 28,275

Rappresentativa Allieve
Corpo Libero, Fune, Cerchio, Palla



D P.Ex P.Art EX Pen. Corpo Libero D P.Ex P.Art EX Pen. Fune D P.Ex P.Art EX Pen. Cerchio D P.Ex P.Art EX Pen. Palla PUNTI

1 PALESTRA MAXISPORT A.S.D. Sq.C BEN MBAREK, CANNIZZARO, PINESCHI 1,975 1,500 0,600 8,950 10,925 1,675 2,600 1,150 8,125 9,800 2,000 2,300 0,700 8,500 10,500 1,700 2,200 1,000 8,400 -0,150 9,950 41,175

2 PALESTRA MAXISPORT A.S.D. Sq.A RUSCIANO, CHECCACCI, PROVENZANI, ROMAGNOLI 1,750 1,450 0,750 8,900 10,650 1,975 1,850 0,900 8,625 10,600 2,000 2,400 1,250 8,175 10,175 1,650 2,700 1,500 7,900 9,550 40,975

3 ATLETICA CASTELLO Soc.Coop.Sport. Dil.ca per azioni Sq.A AQUECI, SALEMI, PRESENTI 1,900 1,400 0,700 8,950 -0,100 10,750 1,725 2,550 1,300 8,075 9,800 1,750 2,750 1,700 7,775 9,525 1,700 1,600 1,250 8,575 10,275 40,350

4 PROGETTO RITMICA ROMAGNA ASD Sq.B BURZACCA, VALDRE', MATTEUCCI, BERARDI 1,875 2,050 1,150 8,400 10,275 1,700 2,150 1,650 8,100 9,800 1,675 2,450 1,950 7,800 9,475 2,000 1,750 0,900 8,675 10,675 40,225

5 PALESTRA MAXISPORT A.S.D. Sq.B DI PIERRO, GRANDIS, CAPASSO, TESTI 2,000 1,800 0,650 8,775 10,775 1,550 2,400 1,000 8,300 9,850 1,250 2,750 1,200 8,025 -0,300 8,975 1,950 2,150 0,950 8,450 10,400 40,000

6 ATLETICA CASTELLO Soc.Coop.Sport. Dil.ca per azioni Sq.B DINI, BARDAZZI, BORGIOLI 1,775 1,850 1,300 8,425 10,200 1,475 2,550 1,650 7,900 9,375 1,725 2,800 2,250 7,475 9,200 1,700 1,600 1,700 8,350 10,050 38,825

7 ARIELE C.B. ASD Sq.A BECCAI, SCIUTO, PAOLUCCI 1,675 1,950 1,450 8,300 9,975 1,850 2,250 1,850 7,950 9,800 1,775 2,200 1,750 8,025 9,800 1,700 2,700 2,450 7,425 9,125 38,700

8 A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO Sq.B BINI, MARTINI, SCHIASSI 0,775 1,800 1,350 8,425 9,200 1,625 3,050 1,750 7,600 9,225 1,100 3,500 2,350 7,075 8,175 1,175 2,150 1,750 8,050 9,225 35,825

9 A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO Sq.A PRIFTI, TOMASINI, ZOLETTO, CESARI 0,900 2,850 1,900 7,625 8,525 1,175 3,450 2,300 7,125 8,300 1,675 2,900 1,650 7,725 9,400 1,150 3,050 2,050 7,450 8,600 34,825

10 POL. BIBBIANESE Sq.A BRESCIANI, CAVATORTI, GUALERZI, ZAVARONI 1,375 2,450 1,450 8,050 9,425 1,400 3,750 2,500 6,875 8,275 1,275 3,300 2,400 7,150 8,425 1,375 3,450 2,700 6,925 8,300 34,425

11 A.S.D. RITMICA ELLE BI Sq.A ORECCHIONI, RICCI, MARINO, TIPALDI 1,300 2,750 1,200 8,025 9,325 0,950 3,500 1,850 7,325 8,275 0,700 3,350 1,800 7,425 8,125 0,950 3,100 1,800 7,550 8,500 34,225

12 A.S.D. OLYMPIA GINNASTICA Sq.A CARLETTI, GIOMMI, LANDINI, GIOVANNELLI 1,100 2,950 2,750 7,150 8,250 1,325 3,500 2,650 6,925 8,250 1,350 3,300 2,600 7,050 8,400 1,475 3,050 2,150 7,400 8,875 33,775

13 A.S.D. RITMICA ELLE BI Sq.B CASTRONOVO, PARISI, NOVELLI, PARISI 1,525 2,650 1,100 8,125 9,650 1,125 3,100 1,550 7,675 8,800 0,500 4,600 1,900 6,750 -0,400 6,850 0,800 3,200 2,050 7,375 -0,150 8,025 33,325

14 GINNASTICA LIGURE ASD Sq.A DE SCALZI, MORABITO, D'ANTO' 1,575 2,150 1,600 8,125 9,700 1,450 3,500 2,550 6,975 8,425 1,050 4,250 3,850 5,950 -0,300 6,700 1,400 3,550 2,150 7,150 -0,100 8,450 33,275

15 POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA Sq.A ABATE, ZAMPIGA, GAROFANI 1,100 3,000 2,200 7,400 8,500 0,450 4,600 3,550 5,925 6,375 1,100 4,250 2,550 6,600 7,700 0,300 5,050 4,150 5,400 5,700 28,275

Rappresentativa Allieve
Corpo Libero, Fune, Cerchio, Palla



Corpo Libero Fune Cerchio Palla PUNTI

1 LO ZODIACO ASD Sq.A SINTONI, DE MARE, MINARDO, DUKICH 10,825 9,400 9,775 10,075 40,075

2 ATLETICA CASTELLO Soc.Coop.Sport. Dil.ca per azioni Sq.C CENCI, GENTILE, PEDINI 10,700 9,600 9,775 9,775 39,850

3 PROGETTO RITMICA ROMAGNA ASD Sq.A MOISEI, IZZO, ZANIBONI, TARONI 9,550 8,825 9,700 9,950 38,025

4 A.S.D. PROGETTO RITMICA SAN BENEDETTO Sq.A SASSANELLI, BRUTTI, LEONETTI 10,025 9,325 9,300 8,275 36,925

Rappresentativa Esordienti
Corpo Libero, Fune, Cerchio, Palla



D P.Ex P.Art EX Pen. Corpo Libero D P.Ex P.Art EX Pen. Fune D P.Ex P.Art EX Pen. Cerchio D P.Ex P.Art EX Pen. Palla PUNTI

1 LO ZODIACO ASD Sq.A SINTONI, DE MARE, MINARDO, DUKICH 1,775 1,450 0,450 9,050 10,825 1,300 2,300 1,500 8,100 9,400 1,625 2,250 1,450 8,150 9,775 1,575 1,700 1,300 8,500 10,075 40,075

2 ATLETICA CASTELLO Soc.Coop.Sport. Dil.ca per azioni Sq.C CENCI, GENTILE, PEDINI 1,900 1,500 0,900 8,800 10,700 1,450 2,150 1,550 8,150 9,600 1,625 2,150 1,550 8,150 9,775 1,550 2,000 1,550 8,225 9,775 39,850

3 PROGETTO RITMICA ROMAGNA ASD Sq.A MOISEI, IZZO, ZANIBONI, TARONI 1,550 2,500 1,500 8,000 9,550 1,350 3,250 1,800 7,475 8,825 1,700 2,300 1,700 8,000 9,700 1,750 2,150 1,450 8,200 9,950 38,025

4 A.S.D. PROGETTO RITMICA SAN BENEDETTO Sq.A SASSANELLI, BRUTTI, LEONETTI 1,425 1,150 1,450 8,700 -0,100 10,025 1,400 2,400 1,750 7,925 9,325 1,550 2,650 1,850 7,750 9,300 1,000 3,100 2,350 7,275 8,275 36,925

Rappresentativa Esordienti
Corpo Libero, Fune, Cerchio, Palla


